
 

V & C PATEL ENGLISH SCHOOL 

                                                         Food Menu September - 2025  

                                                                      Class – KG to X 
 

Date Day Menu Jain/Swaminarayan 

01-09-25 Monday Deshichana Sabji, Roti, Dal-Rice, 

Buttermilk 

Deshichana Sabji, Roti, Dal-Rice, Buttermilk 

02-09-25 Tuesday Sadi Khichdi-Kadhi, onion-potato 
Sabji , Roti 

Sadi Khichdi-Kadhi, Sev tomato 
Sabji , Roti 

03-09-25 Wednesday Tindola potato sabji, Roti, Dal Rice Tindola potato sabji, Roti, Dal Rice 

04-09-25 Thursday Gulabjamun, Pav-bhaji Gulabjamun, Pav-bhaji 

05-09-25 Friday Holiday Holiday 

06-09-25 Saturday Sprout moong, Punjabi suki bhaji, kadhi, 

rice, roti 

Sprout moong, kadhi, rice, roti 

07-09-25 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

08-09-25 Monday Chhole sabji, roti, Dal Fry, Jeera Rice, 
Salad 

Chhole sabji, roti, Dal Fry, Jeera Rice, 
Salad 

09-09-25 Tuesday Vaghareli khichadi, sev-tomato sbhji, 

roti ,Buttermilk 

Vaghareli khichadi, sev-tomato sbhji, 

roti ,Buttermilk 

10-09-25 Wednesday Dudhi- Chana sabji, Roti, Dal-Rice, 
Salad 

Dudhi- Chana sabji, Roti, Dal-Rice, Salad 

11-09-25 Thursday Chola sabji, Dal, Rice, Roti Chola sabji, Dal, Rice, Roti 

12-09-25 Friday Tindola potato sabji, Punjabi dal, Rice, 

Roti, Buttermilk 

Tindola potato sabji, Punjabi dal, Rice, Roti, 

Buttermilk 

13-09-25 Saturday Batakavada and chatani Besan gota and chatani 

14-09-25 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

15-09-25 Monday Sev khamani, chatani Sev khamani, chatani 

16-09-25 Tuesday Vegetable Upma and Banana Vegetable Upma and Banana 

17-09-25 Wednesday - - - - - - -Preparatory leave - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Preparatory leave- - - - - - - - - 

18-09-25 Thursday Noodles with pasta rice and banana Noodles with pasta rice and banana 

19-09-25 Friday - - - - - - -Preparatory leave - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Preparatory leave- - - - - - - - - 

20-09-25 Saturday White Idada and chutani, Banana White Idada and chutani, Banana 

21-09-25 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

22-09-25 Monday Bataka poha, sev and Banana Bataka poha, sev and Banana 

23-09-25 Tuesday Jalebi, Paneer corn capcicum  sabji, 

puri,white pulav, Kadhi 
Jalebi, Paneer corn capcicum  sabji, puri,white 

pulav, Kadhi 

24-09-25 Wednesday Cabbage sabji, Roti, Moong and Rice, 
Salad, Buttermilk 

Cabbage sabji, Roti, Moong and Rice, Salad, 
Buttermilk 



25-09-25 Thursday Dudhi- Chana sabji, Roti, Dal-Rice, 

Salad 

Dudhi- Chana sabji, Roti, Dal-Rice, Salad 

26-09-25 Friday Vaghareli khichadi, Sev tomato sabji, 

Roti, Buttermilk 

Vaghareli khichadi, Sev tomato sabji, Roti, 

Buttermilk 

27-09-25 Saturday Holiday Holiday 

28-09-25 Sunday Holiday Holiday 

29-09-25 Monday Holiday Holiday 

30-09-25 Tuesday Holiday Holiday 

 

Note- We might sometimes bring about changes in menu on account of unavoidable circumstances. 

 

 

 

Kitchen Incharge Principal 
 

 

 

 


